w w w . h e l d o n . c o m . a u 43w w w . h e l d o n . c o m . a u
02/09 02/09
4-Way Reversing Valves
4-W
ay Reversing Valves
Manufactured in accordance with AS / NZ 1677
Features
Designed for maximum flow and minimal

4-
W
ay
 R
ev
er
sin
g
Va
lve
s
	  				    Product Specification					     Interchangeable Models
					     Min. Oper.	 Max. Oper. 	 Disch. 	 Disch.
	 Cap.	 Refrig. 	 Disch.	 Suction	 Press. Diff.	 Press. Diff.	 Style	 Position	 Brand 1	 Brand 2	 Brand 3
Part No.	 Kw   		  ID	 ID	  Mpa	 Mpa
2510-4A-23U	 4	 ALL	 5/16”	 3/8”	 0.25	 3.10	 U shape	 Centre		  CHV-0101
2510-7A-34U	 7	 ALL	 3/8”	 1/2”	 0.34	 3.10	 U shape	 Centre	 V2-308064-2IL
2510-9-35U	 9	 R22	 3/8”	 5/8”	 0.34	 3.10	 U shape	 Centre
2500-11-45D1	 11	 R22	 1/2”	 5/8”	 0.34	 2.50	 Straight	 Offset	 V3-310084-7IL
2510-20A-46	 20	 ALL	 1/2”	 3/4	 0.34	 3.10	 Straight	 Centre	 V6-312084-1IL	 CHV-0401	 RV6-F46
2510-20A-47	 20	 ALL	 1/2”	 7/8”	 0.34	 3.10	 Straight	 Centre	 V6-314084-1IL
2510-35A-67	 35	 ALL	 3/4”	 7/8”	 0.34	 3.10	 Straight	 Centre	 V10-312124-1IL	 CHV-0712	 RV6-F67
2510-45-79	 45	 R22	 7/8”	 1 1/8”	 0.34	 2.50	 Straight	 Centre	 V10-318144-1IL	 CHV-2011	 CHV-1511
Nominal capacity kW based on 40oC condensing temperature, 5oC evaporator temperature, 15 kPa pressure differential across suction port for refrigerant R22.